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Classifica Campionato

1

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Lions Bowling Club
Team Loreto

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Magia B.C.

Classifica Campionato

10

11

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
Magia B.C.

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
Silver Hawks

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

Club Mantova Bowl

Classifica Campionato

10

www.fisb.it/index.php?option=com_fisb_crd&idTorneo=9656&view=classifica

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

Magia B.C.

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano

Magia B.C.

Magia B.C.

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano

Team Loreto

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

Regionale Singolo - Lombardia
Dal 24/03/2014 al 30/03/2014
BOWLING Bowling Play Up

Via Francesco Cavezzali, 9 - MILANO

REGOLAMENTO

PARTECIPANTI Finale F/A

LAURA CUNI BERZI
PAMELA PROVENZI
PATRIZIA CELESTE
VIVIANA MAPELLI

FAUSTA REGALI

SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL
ISABELLAFILIPPINI
ELENA CATTANEO

MARZIA RIZZO

PARTECIPANTI Finale F/B

INES MARIA FERRARIO
GRAZIA LOCATELLI
DANIELA ROMELLINI
ANNAMARIA GUAGNINI
ELENA REDAELLI
CARMEN SECCHI
MARIA LAGATI
ELEONORA FARINA
DORIANA MARCONI
MICHELA LAURO

MONICA CAVAZZA

PARTECIPANTI Finale F/C

CHIARA TRESOLDI
MONICA VENTO
ELENA PAPPALARDO
CLAUDIA FINOTTI
ELIANA PERES
ANNA MAIALE

GINA INGEGNERI
SILVIAROVELLI
ILARIA PACE

EMANUELA NONNA

F/A

FIA

FIA

F/A

FIA

FIA

FIA

FIA

FIA

F/B

F/B

F/B

F/B

F/B

F/B

F/B

F/B

F/B

F/B

F/B

F/C

F/C

F/IC

F/IC

F/C

F/C

F/C

F/C

F/IC

1501

1492

1490

1469

1467

1418

1415

1387

1372

1507

1476

1444

1385

1371

1366

1357

1352

1329

1324

1242

1374

1329

1306

1292

1285

1276

1270

1225

1216

1156

187.63

186.50

186.25

183.63

183.38

177.25

176.88

173.38

171.50

188.38

184.50

180.50

173.13

171.38

170.75

169.63

169.00

166.13

165.50

155.25

171.75

166.13

163.25

161.50

160.63

159.50

158.75

153.13

152.00

144.50
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Classifica Campionato

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

Team Loreto

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Magia B.C.

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Brianteo

Magia B.C.

Team Loreto

ASD PIRANHA

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Black Eagles

B.C. Black Eagles

Club Mantova Bowl

B.C. Brianteo

Classifica Campionato

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Team Loreto

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
A.S. Lions Bowling Club
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Lions Bowling Club
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Lions Bowling Club
Raggio Ics Team

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
Team Loreto

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
Team Loreto

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Classifica Campionato

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

PARTECIPANTI Finale F/D

NELLY SALA F/D 1364 170.50
NICOLETTA MANENTI F/D 1317 164.63
EMANUELA IACOVONE F/D 1306 163.25
VIVIANA LAMPERTI F/D 1258 157.25
PATRIZIA BIASINI F/D 1238 154.75
VERONICA BONETTI F/D 1234 154.25
DANIELA FRANCESCATO F/D 1227 153.38
ELISAMITTINO F/D 1193 149.13
HIYAS NINA JAQUELEE APOSTOL F/D 1183 147.88
SARATINTORI F/D 1175 146.88
BARBARA BOTTI F/D 1152 144.00
MIRELLA BORRONI F/D 1151 143.88
LINDA POLETTI F/D 1080 135.00
CRISTINA LENTINI F/D 991 123.88
ELISA BERNAZZANI F/D 976 122.00
SAMANTHA CARRUCCIU 91 113.88

PARTECIPANTI Finale M/A

MARCO DE PARIS M/A 1776 222.00
MAURO RAMPI M/A 1713 214.13
FEDERICO PRANDI 1708 213.50
SANTO PROVENZI M/A 1700 212.50
MASSIMO PIROZZI M/A 1694 211.75
ENZO ZUCCHINELLI M/A 1686 210.75
MARCO ZORZAN M/A 1686 210.75
FRANCO OLINI M/A 1676 209.50
ROBERTO TAGLIAVINI M/A 1666 208.25
DANTE SANFELICI M/A 1652 206.50
MARCO INGA M/A 1649 206.13
ROBERTO MATTERA M/A 1628 203.50
DAVIDE SPAGNOLI M/A 1614 201.75
STEFANO GALLO M/A 1606 200.75
MAURO MALCHIODI M/A 1599 199.88
FABIANO MARCONCINI M/A 1581 197.63
GIUSEPPE DI MAGGIO M/A 1560 195.00
ALESSANDRO DELCARMINE M/A 1555 194.38
GIANNI MANCINELLI M/A 1520 190.00
UMBERTO BUFANO M/A 1460 182.50
MAURO COLOMBO M/A 1441 180.13

PARTECIPANTI Finale M/B

ALESSANDRO CILLO M/B 1729 216.13
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2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
A.S. Lions Bowling Club
B.C. Mozzo

B.C. Palazzolo Game City
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
C.S. Fiori

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
B.C. Mozzo

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
A.S. Lions Bowling Club
A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano
B.C. Mozzo

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
Silver Hawks

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
Team Loreto

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano
A.S. Lions Bowling Club
B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
B.C. Nerviano

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
B.C. Black Eagles
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
Magia B.C.

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Team Lissone

Magia B.C.

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
C.S. Fiori

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano
B.C. Mozzo

A.S. Team Lissone

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

GIUSEPPE PITARO

RENATO FRASCHINI

GIANLUCA CASELLI

ANDREA MAFFEIS

CLAUDIO RUBAGOTTI

SERGIO DI GREGORIO

ZORAN TODIC

RICCARDO BONATO

ROBERTO PILOTTI

ANDREA AZZARITO

GRAZIANO DE PICCOLI

MASSIMO MARTINELLI

ALDO PARIS

ANTONIO GARILLI

ANDREA SCUDERI

EMANUELE FRONTINI

ANTONIO CASALINUOVO

GIOVANNI MERLI

IGNAZIO LOCATELLI

VITTORIO BARILE

ROBERTO PEREGO

ROBERTO ORLANDINI

FABIO GIUSTI

STEFANO ORLANDO

EMANUELE COGLIATI

GIOVANNI INGALA

GIUSEPPE CASATI

PAOLO MORNATA

ALESSANDRO NISI

ANGELO MAGGI

PATRIZIO PONTORIERO

GIOVANNI GAETA

STEFANO LOCARDI

GABRIELE CERINI

MAURIZIO TISO

EDOARDO BOSSI

ALESSANDRO PANZERI

ROBERTO MARIENI

PIETRO GELSOMINO

GIANFRANCO MAURI

SANDRO GIRANI

LINO MARTINELLI

MICHELE FIORENTINI

GIANLUCA BALSANO

LORENZO VACCARELLO

ALDO LENZA

LEANDRO BENEDINI
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M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

1705

1677

1673

1634

1618

1594

1587

1574

1571

1560

1554

1553

1531

1526

1520

1510

1505

1504

1503

1499

1496

1496

1494

1489

1478

1473

1467

1464

1462

1454

1451

1445

1441

1439

1425

1422

1417

1383

1374

1369

1361

1352

1346

1329

1328

1320

1281

213.13

209.63

209.13

204.25

202.25

199.25

198.38

196.75

196.38

195.00

194.25

194.13

191.38

190.75

190.00

188.75

188.13

188.00

187.88

187.38

187.00

187.00

186.75

186.13

184.75

184.13

183.38

183.00

182.75

181.75

181.38

180.63

180.13

179.88

178.13

177.75

177.13

172.88

171.75

171.13

170.13

169.00

168.25

166.13

166.00

165.00

160.13
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A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

Classifica Campionato

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Team Loreto

B.C. Brianteo

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Palazzolo Game City
Team Loreto

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Magia B.C.

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Brianteo

B.C. Black Eagles

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
ASD PIRANHA
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Brianteo

B.C. Brianteo

B.C. Mozzo

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano
B.C. Split Varese

Team Loreto

ASD PIRANHA

Magia B.C.

Magia B.C.

B.C. Brianteo

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. Team Lissone

Magia B.C.

Club Bowling Pegaso Madignano

Team Loreto
Silver Hawks
Magia B.C.

Raggio Ics Team
B.C. Brianteo
Team Loreto
INSUBRIA A.S.D.
A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano
A.M.S.A.

A.S. Team Lissone
B.C. Brianteo

B.C. Mozzo

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

WILLIAM FRANCO

PARTECIPANTI Finale M/C

LORENZO ANCONA
ANDREA GALLI
RICHARD LISSONI
GIANNI MARCHIORI
ERRICO GIOVANNI BILARDO
ALESSANDRO LOMARTIRE
MAURO VITALE
GIUSEPPE PETITTI
GIUSEPPE MESCHINO
SISTO DE MARCHI
MARCO GALBIATI
ANDREA FERRARI
MARCO MASETTI
GIORGIO GASTI
DIEGO TOME'
ANTONIO MOSCARDI
BANUGOPAN PARAMASIVAM
RENATO PREDA
PASQUALE MAIOLI
ALESSANDRO CAGNA
FABRIZIO MARUFFI
LUCAROSSI

ANTONIO GARUTTI
DOMENICO GABRIELE
ANTONIO PRESTA
PAOLO VILLA
RICCARDO CARELLI
FABRIZIO FONSATO
LORENZO CAPRA
GIANLUCA COTARDO
LUIGI BRUNATI
DANILO BISSINI
DOMENICO GATI
WILLIAM MONTRASIO
FRANCESCO SPAGNA
LUCAFINI

CIRO FABRIZIO
GERARDO ROGANELLI
CLAUDIO SIMETTI
CLAUDIO AGOLINI
ALESSANDRO PANZERI
ROBERTO TAGLIARENI

DAMIANO TRAPANI
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M/B

m/C

M/C

m/C

m/C

M/C

m/C

m/C

m/C

m/C

M/C

m/C

m/C

M/C

m/C

M/C

m/C

m/C

M/C

Mm/C

m/C

m/C

m/C

M/C

M/C

m/C

Mm/C

m/C

M/C

m/C

M/C

m/C

M/C

M/C

m/C

m/C

M/C

M/C

m/C

m/C

M/C

1230

1711

1668

1656

1606

1593

1591

1590

1590

1580

1564

1563

1552

1547

1512

1507

1504

1501

1485

1485

1483

1481

1475

1471

1460

1456

1448

1447

1446

1437

1428

1427

1426

1414

1396

1381

1381

1366

1365

1358

1357

1335

1324

1263

153.75

213.88

208.50

207.00

200.75

199.13

198.88

198.75

198.75

197.50

195.50

195.38

194.00

193.38

189.00

188.38

188.00

187.63

185.63

185.63

185.38

185.13

184.38

183.88

182.50

182.00

181.00

180.88

180.75

179.63

178.50

178.38

178.25

176.75

174.50

172.63

172.63

170.75

170.63

169.75

169.63

166.88

165.50

157.88
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P44

Magia B.C.

Classifica Campionato

10

1"

12
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14

15

16

17

18

19
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano
B.C. Palazzolo Game City
B.C. Palazzolo Game City
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Magia B.C.

A.M.S.A.

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Brianteo

Raggio Ics Team

Team Loreto

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Team Lissone
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Brianteo

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Palazzolo Game City
Team Loreto

B.C. Black Eagles

B.C. Brianteo

B.C. Brianteo

B.C. Black Eagles

ASD PIRANHA

Magia B.C.

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Palazzolo Game City
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

ASD PIRANHA

ASD PIRANHA
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

C.S. Fiori

Magia B.C.

Team Loreto

Club Bowling Pegaso Madignano

B.C. Split Varese

Club Bowling Pegaso Madignano

ASD PIRANHA
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi
A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

B.C. Brianteo

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

ALESSIO FAILLA

PARTECIPANTI Finale M/D

DANIELE OGLIARI

GIAMPIERO NOTARNICOLA

MASSIMILIANO ROSSETTI

MARCO COLOMBO

MARIANO MOSER

IVAN VOTTA

MAURO CAVALLARI

MASSIMO REPETTI

DENIS FACHINETTI

GIUSEPPE LAMBERTI

FABRIZIO LATINO

ANDREA BIRAGHI

CRISTIAN SOLDINI

DARIO BERTO

PAOLO TOME'

EMANUELE VERRECCHIA

GIANFRANCO MAZZA

SAVERIO LAPIETRA

GIORDAN MASSARO

DAVIDE SALVI

FRANCO CARUBELLI

LUCA BARATTI

ETTORE BERNASCONI

MICHELE DENARO

ENRICO CHIUMENTO

DARIO MIGLIETTA

MATTEO BRICCO

CARLO CLERICI

TOMMASO MATUZZI

SERGIO BERARDO

ALESSANDRO SERRA

DANIELE SALA

ANDREA ZAMBONI

MAURIZIO SMEDILE

DOMENICO SAVIO PELLICANO'

MAURIZIO CHIODI

MARIO SONZOGNI

STEFANO TERMINIELLO

ALVARO DACCO

FEDERICO CANTU'

LUIGI FRANCO

NICHOLAS MASSERANO

C. ROBERTO GALIFI
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m/C

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

1208

1549

1539

1515

1515

1511

1507

1507

1502

1499

1488

1483

1473

1473

1472

1449

1449

1447

1443

1440

1439

1438

1427

1421

1415

1403

1400

1373

1372

1367

1366

1364

1335

1332

1307

1299

1285

1282

1271

1252

1243

1237

1231

1181

151.00

193.63

192.38

189.38

189.38

188.88

188.38

188.38

187.75

187.38

186.00

185.38

184.13

184.13

184.00

181.13

181.13

180.88

180.38

180.00

179.88

179.75

178.38

177.63

176.88

175.38

175.00

171.63

171.50

170.88

170.75

170.50

166.88

166.50

163.38

162.38

160.63

160.25

158.88

156.50

155.38

154.63

153.88

147.63
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44 A.S. Lions Bowling Club MANUEL FERRI M/D 177 147.13
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